Визуальные индикаторы
уровня и указатели уровня в
резервуарах
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46

and SureSite Transmitters (Section D). When used in conjunction with RE-163000, no additional signal
conditioning required.
How To Order - Standard
Select reciever type by Part Number based on Input Power and Input/Output Signals
required.
Dimensions
Panel Mounting Recievers
Typical InstallationNEMA 4X Enclosed Receivers
LO
5 25 50 75 100
ALARM
ACKNOWLEDGE
PERCENT
CALIBRATION ACCESS
GEMS MODEL 163000
DIGITAL RECEIVER
Imo Industries Inc.
Gems Sensors Division
Plainville, CT 06062-1198
Tel;. 860-747-3000
GAL   X    10
HI
PR
ES
S
MOUNTING HOLES
(4X) FOR 1/4˝ BOLTS4-1/2˝ REF.
11-1/4˝
REF.
4-1/2˝
REF.
6˝ REF.
0.281 THRU CUSTOMER’S
MOUNTING SURFACE (4X)
LO
5 25 50 75 100
ALARM
ACKNOWLEDGE
PERCENT
CALIBRATION ACCESS
GEMS MODEL 163000
DIGITAL RECEIVER
Imo Industries Inc.
Gems Sensors Division
Plainville, CT 06062-1198
Tel;. 860-747-3000
GAL   X    10
HI
PR
ES
S
4 7/8"
5.312"
7/32"
3/32".156 DIA.
THRU
2.562"
2 3/4"
3 13/32" REF.
CUSTOMER'S
MOUNTING SURFACE
5 3/4"
3"
LO
5 25 50 75 100
ALARM
ACKNOWLEDGE
PERCENT
CALIBRATION ACCESS
GEMS MODEL 163000
DIGITAL RECEIVER
Imo Industries Inc.
Gems Sensors Division